
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Thomas Davis - (245951) - St Ives SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.05 489 H 03/11/19 Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019 Basildon St Ives 2

28.19 482 H 09/02/20 Cambridgeshire County Championships Cambridge St Ives 2

28.31 476 F 08/12/19 Newmarket December Open Newmarket St Ives 3

28.31 476 F 09/02/20 Cambridgeshire County Championships Cambridge St Ives 2

28.47 468 H 07/11/21 SE East Region Short Course Championships Luton St Ives 2

28.67 458 H 10/02/19 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge St Ives 2

28.69 457 F 10/02/19 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge St Ives 2

28.78 453 H 13/07/19 Team Luton Fast and Furious 5 Luton St Ives 3

28.79 452 F 01/03/20 CBSS Level2 Open Meet Biggleswade St Ives 2

28.81 451 H 04/11/18 Swim England East Region Short Course Championship Luton St Ives 2

28.83 451 F 02/12/18 Newmarket & District December Open Meet Newmarket St Ives 3

29.03 441 H 06/10/19 Richard O'Leary Autumn Challenge Whittlesey St Ives 3

29.05 440 H 09/06/18 St Ives 2018 Club Championships St Ives St Ives 4

29.15 436 H 06/07/19 St Ives Swimming Club - 2019 Club Championships St Ives St Ives 4

29.22 433 H 17/10/21 March Marlins Autumn Challenge Whittlesey St Ives 4

29.29 430 H 29/09/18 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge St Ives 2

29.41 424 H 07/12/13 BUCS Short Course 2013 Sheffield St Ives 2

29.48 421 F 19/11/16 City of Peterborough Winter Meet 2016 Peterborough St Ives 3

29.50 421 F 05/12/21 Newmarket & District SC December Open Newmarket  3

29.56 418 H 19/05/12 St Ives SC Club Championships St Ives St Ives 4

29.65 414 H 09/03/13 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Peterborough St Ives 2

29.73 411 F 08/04/18 Newmarket & District April Open Meet Newmarket St Ives 3

29.74 410 H 14/07/13 City of Cambridge Summer Open Meet Cambridge St Ives 3

29.76 410 F 19/11/16 City of Peterborough Winter Meet 2016 Peterborough St Ives 3

30.01 399 H 11/03/12 Cambridgeshire County Championships Cambridge St Ives 2

30.02 399 F 05/11/11 St Ives Club Championships St Ives St Ives 4

30.16 393 F 31/03/12 City of Peterborough Open Meet Peterborough St Ives 2
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30.16 393 F 31/03/12 City of Peterborough Open Meet Peterborough St Ives 2

30.16 393 F 09/03/13 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Peterborough St Ives 2

30.36 386 H 04/12/11 BG East Region Winter Championships Norwich St Ives 2

30.40 384 H 15/07/12 City of Cambridge Summer Open Cambridge St Ives 3

30.80 369 F 09/04/11 City of Peterborough Open Meet Peterborough St Ives 2

31.08 360 H 16/10/10 St Ives Club Champs St Ives St Ives 4

31.34 351 H 06/03/11 Cambridgeshire County Champs Cambridge St Ives 2

31.81 335 H 21/03/10 Cambridgeshire County Championships Cambridge St Ives 2

31.86 334  10/04/10 City of Peterborough Meet Peterborough St Ives 2

32.26 321 F 21/03/10 Cambridgeshire County Championships Cambridge St Ives 2

32.68 309  26/04/09 Newmarket & District Open Newmarket St Ives 2

33.32 292 H 08/03/09 Cambridgeshire County Ch Cambridge St Ives 2

33.52 286 H 28/06/09 Cambridgeshire County Cup Cambridge St Ives 3

33.81 279  04/04/09 City of Peterborough Meet Peterborough St Ives 2

33.97 275 H 05/07/09 St Ives Club Champs St Ives St Ives 4

38.30 192 H 09/03/08 Cambridgeshire County Mt Cambridge St Ives 2

39.45 176 H 11/03/07 Cambridgeshire Champs Peterborough St Ives 2

40.94 157 H 16/07/06 Cambridge Summer Meet Cambridge St Ives 4

42.11 144 H 04/12/05 Cambridgeshire 3 Counties Peterborough St Ives 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.50 421 F 05/12/21 Newmarket & District SC December Open Newmarket  3

28.47 468 H 07/11/21 SE East Region Short Course Championships Luton St Ives 2

29.22 433 H 17/10/21 March Marlins Autumn Challenge Whittlesey St Ives 4

28.79 452 F 01/03/20 CBSS Level2 Open Meet Biggleswade St Ives 2

28.31 476 F 09/02/20 Cambridgeshire County Championships Cambridge St Ives 2

28.19 482 H 09/02/20 Cambridgeshire County Championships Cambridge St Ives 2

28.31 476 F 08/12/19 Newmarket December Open Newmarket St Ives 3

28.05 489 H 03/11/19 Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019 Basildon St Ives 2

29.03 441 H 06/10/19 Richard O'Leary Autumn Challenge Whittlesey St Ives 3

28.78 453 H 13/07/19 Team Luton Fast and Furious 5 Luton St Ives 3

29.15 436 H 06/07/19 St Ives Swimming Club - 2019 Club Championships St Ives St Ives 4

28.69 457 F 10/02/19 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge St Ives 2

28.67 458 H 10/02/19 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge St Ives 2

28.83 451 F 02/12/18 Newmarket & District December Open Meet Newmarket St Ives 3

28.81 451 H 04/11/18 Swim England East Region Short Course Championship Luton St Ives 2

29.29 430 H 29/09/18 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge St Ives 2

29.05 440 H 09/06/18 St Ives 2018 Club Championships St Ives St Ives 4

29.73 411 F 08/04/18 Newmarket & District April Open Meet Newmarket St Ives 3

29.48 421 F 19/11/16 City of Peterborough Winter Meet 2016 Peterborough St Ives 3

29.76 410 F 19/11/16 City of Peterborough Winter Meet 2016 Peterborough St Ives 3

29.41 424 H 07/12/13 BUCS Short Course 2013 Sheffield St Ives 2

29.74 410 H 14/07/13 City of Cambridge Summer Open Meet Cambridge St Ives 3

30.16 393 F 09/03/13 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Peterborough St Ives 2

29.65 414 H 09/03/13 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Peterborough St Ives 2

30.40 384 H 15/07/12 City of Cambridge Summer Open Cambridge St Ives 3

29.56 418 H 19/05/12 St Ives SC Club Championships St Ives St Ives 4

30.16 393 F 31/03/12 City of Peterborough Open Meet Peterborough St Ives 2

30.01 399 H 11/03/12 Cambridgeshire County Championships Cambridge St Ives 2

30.36 386 H 04/12/11 BG East Region Winter Championships Norwich St Ives 2

30.02 399 F 05/11/11 St Ives Club Championships St Ives St Ives 4

30.80 369 F 09/04/11 City of Peterborough Open Meet Peterborough St Ives 2

31.34 351 H 06/03/11 Cambridgeshire County Champs Cambridge St Ives 2
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31.34 351 H 06/03/11 Cambridgeshire County Champs Cambridge St Ives 2

31.08 360 H 16/10/10 St Ives Club Champs St Ives St Ives 4

31.86 334  10/04/10 City of Peterborough Meet Peterborough St Ives 2

32.26 321 F 21/03/10 Cambridgeshire County Championships Cambridge St Ives 2

31.81 335 H 21/03/10 Cambridgeshire County Championships Cambridge St Ives 2

33.97 275 H 05/07/09 St Ives Club Champs St Ives St Ives 4

33.52 286 H 28/06/09 Cambridgeshire County Cup Cambridge St Ives 3

32.68 309  26/04/09 Newmarket & District Open Newmarket St Ives 2

33.81 279  04/04/09 City of Peterborough Meet Peterborough St Ives 2

33.32 292 H 08/03/09 Cambridgeshire County Ch Cambridge St Ives 2

38.30 192 H 09/03/08 Cambridgeshire County Mt Cambridge St Ives 2

39.45 176 H 11/03/07 Cambridgeshire Champs Peterborough St Ives 2

40.94 157 H 16/07/06 Cambridge Summer Meet Cambridge St Ives 4

42.11 144 H 04/12/05 Cambridgeshire 3 Counties Peterborough St Ives 2

Page 3 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


